Emlichheim - Schafstall Fiichtenfeld

Startadres
Hauptstrasse 24, 49824 Emlichheim
Klik het adres en zie het in GoogleMaps.

Punt Km Totaal Te gaan

0.0 0.0 25.4 Hauptstrasse 24, 49824 Emlichheim

0.5 0.5 24.9 Wilsumer Str. 13, 49824 Emlichheim

2.3 2.7 22.6 Lambergweg, 49824 Ringe

1.9 4.6 20.7 Kleinringe Buddenberg, 49824 Ringe

0.9 5.5 19.8 Pollstege 7, 49824 Ringe

4.0 9.5 15.8 Wagenholter Diek 191, 49824 Ringe

0.8 10.3 15.0 Kanalstrasse 237, 49824 Ringe

@ 1.0 11.4 14.0 Bathorn Kanalbrucke, 49846 Hoogstede

0.7 12.0 13.3 Aulen Diek 4, 49846 Hoogstede

19 13.9 11.4 Hoogstede-Berge Deilmannstrasse/K19, 49846
Hoogstede

@ 2.4 16.3 9.0 Ahornstrasse 14, 49828 Osterwald

2.2 18.5 6.8 Ostende 7, 49828 Georgsdorf

0.7 19.2 6.1 Eichenweg 1, 49828 Georgsdorf


https://www.google.nl/maps/place/Hauptstrasse+24%2C+49824+Emlichheim
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Ostende 137, 49828 Georgsdorf

Georgsdorfer Str. 6, 49835 Wietmarschen

Siedlerstrasse 9, 49835 Wietmarschen



